Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  06/23/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LRK-U | 2x2 and 2x4
LED Retrofit Kit - Universal
Features
• L70 of 200,000 hours

LRK-U | 2x2 and 2x4
LED Retrofit Kit - Universal
Order Key
- -
Type Voltage Options
Size
(Width x
Length)
Driver
Location
Number
of Rows Nominal
Lumens
2x2
2x4
M - Middle
O - Offset
S - Side
2
2
3
026L - 2600
035L - 3500
040L - 4000
046L - 4600
040L - 4000
049L - 4900
063L - 6300
077L - 7700
090L - 9000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LRK LEDU
Driver Options
B02 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
Construction Options
C105(xx) Universal Tray Dimensions (W x L)***
Lens Options
No lesn is standard
P116 Round Extruded Frosted
**Not available for 347V. Consult factory for configuration details.
*** For non-standard sizes only. See dimensions on page 1 for correlation
(W=B, L=A).
^ 90+ CRI reduces lumen output by 20%, not available with 5000K
2
x4
2
x4
EXAMPLE: LRKU2x2-M2-LED840K040LUNV-C105(8x12)
2
x
2
2
x
2
CRI
CCT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)^